
	
 
	
	
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

RANGLISTE 

16. EASV-Ständematch 
2016 

Steinhausen, 03. September 2016 



Rangliste :

EASV Ständematch
EASV Ständematch     Steinhausen, 03.09.2016

Steinhausen, 03.09.2016

Mannschaft / Gesamt / nach Ablösung 4

Rang Mannschaft Resultat

1 2271ZKAMV (1110/1161)
Renato Harlacher (Rümlang)1. Ablösung: 580 (285/295)

Dominic Niederberger (Wallisellen)2. Ablösung: 559 (276/283)

Marco Vetsch (Watt)3. Ablösung: 561 (273/288)

Jürg Ebnöther (Rümlang)4. Ablösung: 571 (276/295)

2 2240ZSAMV 1 (1094/1146)
Bruno Gössi (Holzhäusern ZG)1. Ablösung: 563 (278/285)

Monika Hurschler (Steinhausen)2. Ablösung: 565 (272/293)

Stephan Loretz (Bürglen UR)3. Ablösung: 572 (286/286)

Roger Greter (Rotkreuz)4. Ablösung: 540 (258/282)

3 2199BKAMV (1053/1146)
Joëlle Pascale Baumgartner (Blausee-Mitholz)1. Ablösung: 561 (277/284)

Patrick Jost (Spiez)2. Ablösung: 540 (247/293)

Ramona Bieri (Belp)3. Ablösung: 545 (262/283)

Andreas Inniger (Kandergrund)4. Ablösung: 553 (267/286)

4 2145OASV (1032/1113)
Ralf Zellweger (Uzwil)1. Ablösung: 526 (249/277)

Carmen Zellweger (Uzwil)2. Ablösung: 546 (264/282)

Gerold Pfister (Wolfertswil)3. Ablösung: 541 (269/272)

Ernst Zellweger (Uzwil)4. Ablösung: 532 (250/282)

5 2107RASV (995/1112)
Sarah Hügli (Beringen)1. Ablösung: 556 (277/279)

Armin Bührer (Bibern SH)2. Ablösung: 512 (238/274)

Pascal Nyffenegger (Kaltenbach)3. Ablösung: 548 (262/286)

Wolfgang Kappeler (Schaffhausen)4. Ablösung: 491 (218/273)

6 2013ZSAMV 2 (936/1077)
Pius Niederberger (Unterägeri)1. Ablösung: 514 (245/269)

Karl Hugener (Unterägeri)2. Ablösung: 533 (254/279)

Dominik Zürcher (Bünzen)3. Ablösung: 489 (229/260)

Benjamin Brändli (Merenschwand)4. Ablösung: 477 (208/269)

7 0 (---/---)
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Rangliste :

EASV Ständematch
EASV Ständematch     Steinhausen, 03.09.2016

Steinhausen, 03.09.2016

Gesamtwertung (stehend/kniend/Final)

Resultat Tiefschüsse

10 9 8 M   Total kniend stehendFinal

Rang Name WohnortJg.

1  (580)Renato Harlacher 43 23 4Rümlang 21285295891981 669

2  (571)Jürg Ebnöther 39 27 3Rümlang 19276295931988 664

3  (572)Stephan Loretz 34 31 4Bürglen UR 16286286861969 658

4  (565)Monika Hurschler 34 29 6Steinhausen 22272293911995 656

5  (561)Joëlle Pascale Baumgart 29 36 5Blausee-Mitholz 15277284931994 654

6  (561)Marco Vetsch 32 29 8Watt 18273288911989 652

7  (563)Bruno Gössi 32 28 7Holzhäusern ZG 20278285861969 649

8 Dominic Niederberger 30 21 7Wallisellen 122762831988 559

9 Sarah Hügli 25 27 7Beringen 142772791998 556

10 Andreas Inniger 26 24 8Kandergrund 102672861970 553

11 Pascal Nyffenegger 23 26 8Kaltenbach 92622861978 548

12 Carmen Zellweger 21 26 11Uzwil 112642821994 546

13 Ramona Bieri 23 23 11Belp 82622831990 545

14 Gerold Pfister 18 29 10Wolfertswil 132692721961 541

15 Patrick Jost 27 15 12Spiez 112472931987 540

16 Roger Greter 23 20 14Rotkreuz 92582821982 540

17 Karl Hugener 19 24 11Unterägeri 62542791964 533

18 Ernst Zellweger 22 18 12Uzwil 102502821962 532

19 Ralf Zellweger 17 23 13Uzwil 92492771993 526

20 Pius Niederberger 14 22 14Unterägeri 102452691965 514

21 Armin Bührer 20 16 11Bibern SH 92382741965 512

22 Wolfgang Kappeler 15 20 7Schaffhausen 52182731960 491

23 Dominik Zürcher 11 17 15Bünzen 62292601998 489

24 Benjamin Brändli 11 17 17Merenschwand 62082691999 477
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